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UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

about:blank

College

GCJind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Registration_Id

113869

133857

115264

225725

231936

100242

100021

113342

182174

200800

231354

174026

129537

225139

204721

196791

114281

239379

139223

StudentFullName

KALWANT

VANSH

ARUN JAIN

Ashish

Jatin

Lakshay kumar

Archit Garg

PIYUSH

PRANAV

Hriday matta

Shivam

SIYA

JYOTI

ABHISHEK

SUSHIL

JYOTI

SUMIT

SUHANI

Avi
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Father
Name

CHABILA

MANOJ
KUMAR

VIPIN

Ravinder
kumar

Vinod
Kumar

Surender
Kumar

Vikesh

SHIV
DARSHAN

RAKESH

Krishan
Gopal

Durga
Parsad

BALRAM
BANSAL

DHARAMBIR

RAJBEER

AMAN
SHARMA

ROSHANLAL

MAHAVIR

KULDEEP
KAPOOR

Ashok
Kumar

MobileNo

9350385891

7056565858

9034146999

9050637457

8570051565

9813920090

9718707230

7404216228

9255260767

7015115394

7494821680

9817931616

9992241396

7082062686

8307714438

9996109996

9896948576

9992522321

8571953358

Gender

M

DOB

02-05-
2006

22-12-
2005

02-08-
2004

27-12-
2004

21-10-
2004

19-10-
2005

08-09-
2003

15-03-
2006

22-07-
2004

20-09-
2005

23-07-
2005

30-03-
2006

04-08-
2005

22-04-
2004

26-04-
2006

26-05-
2004

30-05-
2005

18-06-
2005

04-09-
2004

Reservation
Category

EWS

General

General

General

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

EWS

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

90.2000

94.6000

94.2000

89.2000

94.0000

93.0000

91.8000

90.2000

89.4000

89.4000

87.2000

87.2000

81.8000

86.6000

81.6000

85.2000

84.2000

83.6000

78.2000

Weightage

Total
Marks

95.2000

94.6000

94.2000

94.2000

94.0000

93.0000

91.8000

90.2000

89.4000

89.4000

87.2000

87.2000

86.8000

86.6000

86.6000

85.2000

84.2000

83.6000

83.2000

112
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SrNo.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

about:blank

College

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GCJind

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Bachelor
of
Commerce
- (Hons.)

Registration_Id

173913

118764

165857

134732

104809

173237

206030

132119

128205

246605

156953

141666

164384

133337

StudentFullName

ARMAN DUGGAL

Vijay

Keshav kumar

LAXMI KUMARI

ASHWANI

ARYAN

MANDEEP

ASHISH

DEEPANSHI

Sushil

Lalit sharma

NEERAJ

SHIVAM

YOGESH
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Father
Name

DHARMBIR

Rajiv

Sushil

kumar

MOTI RAM

BIJENDER

RAM
NARESH

MUKHTYAR

MOHAN LAL

SANJAY

Suresh

CHAND

PARKASH

NARESH

SUSHIL

KUMAR

PAPPU
SAINI

MobileNo

9992997508

7015701045

8950002043

9064475187

9813075855

9896396422

8307988395

8950830037

7082602873

7015567340

7206013634

8295393039

7015065244

8570020070

Gender DOB
M 01-11-
2004
M 04-12-
2004
M 08-03-
2007
F 02-11-
2005
M 22-03-
2006
M 02-12-
2005
M 15-11-
2004
M 06-09-
2004
F 19-08-
2004
M 03-09-
1997
M 19-04-
2004
M 28-01-
2005
M 10-07-
2004
M 20-09-
2004

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

12th
%

77.4000

75.2000

68.2000

61.8000

51.4000

75.6000

48.8000

52.0000

71.8000

61.4000

60.4000

57.2000

52.0000

50.8000

Weightage

Total
Marks

82.4000

75.2000

68.2000

61.8000

51.4000

75.6000

53.8000

52.0000

71.8000

66.4000

60.4000

57.2000

52.0000

50.8000
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